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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 3 June Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers, on regulatory issues ‒

teleconference

 

Monday, 8 June Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 11 June 

 

 

Meeting with Bruegel and Peterson Institute for International

Economics (PIIE), on regulatory and supervisory issues ‒

teleconference 

 

Friday, 12 June 

 

Virtual meeting of the European CFO Network, organised by

UniCredit Group, on challenges relating to the coronavirus

(COVID-19) 

 

Tuesday, 16 June Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

Friday, 19 June Meeting with UK Finance, on the COVID-19 crisis ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 June Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 June Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members ‒ teleconference

 

 Meeting with Bank of America Global Research team, on investors’

feedback on ECB supervisory decisions and the impact of COVID-

19 on markets ‒ teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 June Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on investors’ feedback on ECB

supervisory decisions and the impact of COVID-19 on markets ‒

teleconference 
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Friday, 26 June Meeting with S&P Global, on the impact of COVID-19 on credit ‒

teleconference

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on investors’ feedback on ECB

supervisory decisions and the impact of COVID-19 on markets ‒

teleconference

 Meeting with Moody’s, on the impact of COVID-19 on credit ‒

teleconference 


